



2023 5 9

					3,000	2023 5 12	\$5.8200	\$17,460.0000	4,391,417
					6,000	2023 5 12	\$5.8250	\$34,950.0000	4,397,417
					1,000	2023 5 12	\$5.8250	\$5,825.0000	4,398,417
					7,500	2023 5 12	\$5.8250	\$43,687.5000	4,405,917
					4,000	2023 5 12	\$5.8250	\$23,300.0000	4,409,917
					4,000	2023 5 12	\$5.8250	\$23,300.0000	4,413,917
					8,500	2023 5 12	\$5.8250	\$49,512.5000	4,422,417
					11,000	2023 5 12	\$5.8250	\$64,075.0000	4,433,417
					3,000	2023 5 12	\$5.8250	\$17,475.0000	4,430,417
					1,000	2023 5 12	\$5.8250	\$5,825.0000	4,429,417

					15,000	2023 12	5	\$5.8250	\$87,375.0000	4,412,417
					4,500	2023 12	5	\$5.8200	\$26,190.0000	